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3ansbiB 1 n3 12
3 XAMUNAOYNNNH Aas 29.03.2017 llwoH CLU No5 "OenbgunH" 3eneHononscl:03.00
4 BAXKYPA ApcnaH 03.08.2017 llloH "Arena Swim" Ka3saHb 55.80
5 TONOK Bnagumup 28.02.2015 llwoH MKCLLOP "BocTok" Mocksa 1:00.00

3ansbiB 2 n3 12
0 KYPYWKWH rne6 30.06.2017 IlltoH CK BOCBO/, CaHkT-MNeTepbypr 55.00
1 CAJIMMIAPAEB Amnp 26.05.2016 lloH CLUOP "Henbta" KazaHb 54.93
2 XACVIMOB Pam3sec 27.11.2016 lloH L "My CHAMPS" Ka3aHb 53.00
3 OBUMNHHWMKOB Oemung 06.08.2017 IlloH CLU Ne5 "fenbtmH" 3eneHogonsck 51.28
4 KATMMYNINNH BorpaH 18.09.2016 IltoH CLU "AToM" 3apeyHbiii 50.05
5 I'YCEB PoguoH 25.09.2017 llwoH CLWOP "Oenbta" KazaHb 50.34
6 MATBEEB Hukuta 28.12.2017 llltoH "Bionica Swim" Ka3aHb 51.59
7 KYJIMKOB Apocnas 01.09.2017 llltoH CLWOP "Oenbta" KazaHb 54.78
8 KO3/10B Tumocpeii 09.11.2016 IlltoH CK BOCBO/, CaHkT-MNeTepbypr 55.00

3ansbiB 313 12
0 T'YCEB Tumodpeli 09.08.2016 IlltoH CLUOP "fenbTa" KaszaHb 50.00
1 MATBEEB AHgapeli 10.10.2017 IlltoH CLU No5 "fenbthmH" 3eneHogonsck 48.85
2 I'A}1F|YT,£I,I/IHOB MnbpaH 05.04.2016 llltoH CLUOP "Henbta" KazaHb 48.00
3 XANBYNNNH Camnp 18.10.2016 |IlltoH "Bionica Swim" KasaHb 47.50
4 KNMMYLWWNH Makap 14.09.2016 lltoH PCLLUOP "AkBaTtuka" KasaHb 46.40
5 CAIMNAPWH BceBonog 02.08.2015 IlltoH "Bionica Swim" KasaHb 47.30
6 TMIb®AHOB Amup 15.02.2017 lhoH CLU Ne5 "fenbthmH" 3eneHogonsck 47.66
7 3ATVNAYNNVH Smunb 30.07.2015 IlltoH "Bionica Swim" Ka3aHb 48.53
8 KO3/10B Tumyp 09.11.2016 IlltoH CK BOCBO/, CaHkT-MNeTepbypr 50.00
9 3EJIEHKOB Anekceli 18.08.2017 IlltoH CLU "AToM" 3apeyHbiii 50.04

3ansbiB 4 n3 12
0 APXMMNOB Mapk 06.11.2014 IlltoH "Bionica Swim" KasaHb 45.50
1 MYXAMETTAJIMEB Apam 01.02.2017 llltoH Al "MecTtpeub!” KazaHb 45.50
2 CMNnubIH OeHnc 21.01.2017 lhoH CLU "AtoM" 3apeuHbiii 45.20
3 BACW/IbEB Muxaun 18.09.2015 lltoH KCLUOP Nel Teepb 45.00
4 NMONKOBHWMKOB Erop 05.08.2015 IlltoH "Bionica Swim" KasaHb 44.34
5 NETPNYEHKO ®épnop 28.09.2016 llwoH CK "E. boromasoBoir” CaHkT-lNeTep44.74
6 BOr4AHOBWY Banepwii 12.11.2015 IllvoH CLWOP "Oenbta" KazaHb 45.00
7 KOPOBEVHWKOB 3axap 02.06.2015 llwoH CL "Cokon" Capanyn 45.32
8 KYPMAHIA3VEB Camup 09.02.2015 IlltoH "Bionica Swim" Ka3aHb 45.50
9 EPYHAOB Kupwunn 20.06.2016 IltoH CLU Ne7 HmxHekamcK 45,70

[BopeL, BOAHbLIX BUAOB cnopTta https://swim4you.ru/ CurcTeMa 3/1EKTPOHHOI perncTpaumn BpeMeHu
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3annbiB 513 12

o

O©oO~NO U, WNEE

AHNCNMOB Tumyp
EPEMYYK MeTp
PAXMOB Apocnas
®APAXOB Amup
HN3AMYTOMHOB Hasup
SATVAYNNNH OaHnans
PAXMATY/I/IMH Camat
BA®VH AmupxaH
PYAEHKO Bsuvecnas
TAPACOB AHpxeli

3annbiB 6 N3 12

OO ~NOUMWNPEFO

MOWCEEB Apocnas
NNEBALLIOB Kupunn
KAJTABVH JleoHnp,
XANPYTANHOB Pawmg,
WNTABYTOMHOB ApcnaH
MPEL, Makap
TPYBHMKOB MupoH
EPMAKOB ApTtem
OlrAHAH AnaH

WNLKWH Nnba

3annbiB 7 13 12

OO ~NOoOOUrWwWNEO

MOMOB tOpwii
KAPVIMOB Camup
30TOB CrenaH
KOCTHKOKOB faHunn
MNATALWWNH Nnbsa
CAI'TOB Pagenb
CAJTMMIAPAEB 3mMuninb
MO3XXEPVH Tumodeii
LUMENEB ApceHuit
XAM3VIH Aligap

3annbiB 8 3 12

OO ~NOoOOUrWwWNEO

CA®UH Camup
MPA3HOB MnatoH
WEPBNHNH Muxaun
MUTWH Kupunn
BPYCKOB Erop
MNETPYHWYEB Wnbs
A/NEKCEEB AnekcaHgp
AKNMMOB ViBaH
CYA3EPOBCKWW MnatoH
HACbIBY/I/IMH Camart

25.08.2014 lltoH
23.08.2016 IloH
23.01.2017 IhoH
04.08.2015 lloH
06.03.2015 il

12.10.2016 IltoH
10.11.2016 lhoH
15.05.2017 lhoH
26.01.2016 IltoH
31.03.2014 lltoH
29.05.2017 lltoH
02.02.2015 ItoH
17.08.2016 IltoH
13.05.2016 IltoH
29.07.2016 lltoH
16.05.2016 IltoH
06.12.2015 IhoH
19.06.2016 lloH
14.08.2015 llltoH
28.06.2016 IltoH
29.10.2014 lltoH
19.02.2015 loH
24.10.2017 lwoH
03.01.2015 IhoH
17.04.2016 lhoH
15.06.2015 lloH
17.11.2013 lhoH
24.07.2015 lltoH
18.09.2015 lhoH
09.10.2016 IltoH
23.03.2016 ltoH
25.03.2016 lltoH
23.03.2015 IltoH
20.06.2016 ltoH
15.03.2016 ltoH
25.05.2013 Il

03.09.2015 il

10.03.2016 lloH
21.01.2015 lltoH
20.09.2014 IltoH

s
“1r”é

Al "MecTpeubl”" KasaHb
CLU Ne7 HmxkHekamck
OHOCLL Ne3 KypraHa

OBBC "Mariaswimpro" KasaHb

LLAT Cnbalii
®CO «Paketa» KazaHb
CLU Ne7 HuxHekamck

MBBCP

44.00
43.20
42.70
42.50
42.00
42.40
42.70

CLU No5 "flenbthmH" 3eneHogonsck 42.96

CLUOP "BbIcTpuya" Knpos

44.00

CLU Nel Benropogackoro p-a benrop44.00

CLU "AToM" 3apeuHslii
CLLOP Wowwkap-Ona

CLU "Cokon" Capanyn

L "My CHAMPS" KasaHb
PCLLUOP "AkBaTtuka" KasaHb
CLlW "Py6un" bapHayn

L "My CHAMPS" KasaHb
LM "YemnuoH" Tyna
CLUOP "Henbta" KazaHb
"Bionica Swim" Ka3aHb

CK BOCBO/, CaHkT-MeTepbypr

41.56
41.25
41.00
41.00
40.00
40.00
41.00
41.00
41.30
41.69

40.00

CLU No5 "AenbthmH" 3eneHogonsck 39.00

LM "YemnuoH" Tyna

L "YemnuowH" Tyna
CLUOP "Henbta" KazaHb
PCLLUOP "AkBaTuka" KasaHb
CLUOP "Henbta" KazaHb
CLU "AToM" 3apeuHblii
"Bionica Swim" KasaHb
PCLUOP "AkBaTuka" KasaHb

PCLUOP "AkBaTnka" KasaHb
CLU Ne7 HmkHekamck

39.00
39.00
38.56
39.00
39.00
39.00
3941
40.00

38.00
36.67

CLU Nel Benropogackoro p-a benrop36.33

CLlW "Py6un" bapHayn
CLU "AToM" 3apeuHsiii

CLUOP Ne10 "Onumn" Tonbattun

PCLUOP "AkBaTumka" KasaHb
L "YemnuowH" Tyna
MKCLLUOP "BocTok" Mocksa
OCO «PakeTta» KasaHb

36.00
35.75
35.80
36.00
36.50
37.18
38.50

DEREPALNA NNABAHNWA
PECNYBNMKN TATAPCTAH

[BopeL, BOAHbIX BUAOB crnopTa
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DEREPALNA NNABAHNWA
PECNYBNMKN TATAPCTAH

0 CAAXOB Tumyp 26.06.2016 ItoH PCLUOP "Aksatvka" Ka3aHb 35.00
1 3APUIMNOB AaHuun 18.02.2015 1iI PCLUOP "AksaTtuka" KazaHb 35.00
2 MEYHNKOB Makap 15.09.2014 loH CLLUOP Wowkap-Ona 35.00
3 AJAXKWNW Erop 24.03.2014 ltoH ®K "NohT chutHecc Ppew" Apocnai34.50
4 XA3NAXMETOB PasH 15.04.2014 1 Al "MecTtpeub!” Ka3zaHb 34.00
5 COPOKOB Hukonaii 17.08.2015 lltoH CLUOP "Kacatka" KasaHb 34.00
6 HUKY/IMH Marseii 16.12.2013 loH ®CO «Paketa» KasaHb 34.53
7 MNPOHOB Kunpunn 01.07.2014 loH CLU Ne5 "fenbthmH" 3eneHogonsck 35.00
8 WWANXYTANHOB Cranucnas 12.08.2016 IwoH L "My CHAMPS" KasaHb 35.00
9 JIASAPEB ApTém 22.01.2015 loH CLU Nel Benropogckoro p-a benrop35.19
3annwie 10 n3 12
0 KYNAHWH ApceHuii 11.02.2015 1iI PCLUOP "Aksatvka" KazaHb 33.97
1 MAKYPWH MwupoH 23.01.2013 N CLWIOP "OenbTa" KaszaHb 33.00
2 MAXMYAOB Camup 29.03.2015 1 Al "lMecTpeubl” KazaHb 33.00
3 BOPVCOB Epmonaii 24.05.2014 i CLU Nel Benropogackoro p-a benrop33.00
4 EBCEEB Makcum 23.02.2016 i PCLLUOP "AkBaTtuka" KasaHb 33.00
5 AABAOB Aasung 01.12.2013 ItoH wn "My CHAMPS" Ka3aHb 33.00
6 MWTbIPAKOB fasug, 06.02.2016 1 PCLUOP "Aksatvka" KazaHb 33.00
7 KAPTbILWEB Tumodbeii 05.03.2013 ItoH LM "YemnuoH" Tyna 33.00
8 KYPBATOB Marseii 06.11.2014 i CLLOP Wolwukap-Ona 33.70
9 JIAPUH Apocnas 04.01.2013 loH CLUOP "Henbta" KazaHb 34.00
3anabie 11 n3 12
0 BYAKOBWY ApTém 06.09.2014 I PCLUOP "Aksatuka" KazaHb 32.80
1 MMKNHEP Bnagumnp 06.05.2013 IltoH LM "YemnuoH" Tyna 32.00
2 CTENMAHIOK Unbs 16.02.2015 | CLUOP "HOenbTta" KasaHb 31.80
3 NCXAKOB ApcnaH 02.06.2014 1 CLUOP "KacaTka" KasaHb 30.50
4 MONAKOB PomaH 15.02.2013 1 CLUOP Ne10 "Onumn” Tonbattn 30.14
5 MOPTEW fAenwnc 17.01.2013 loH "®uTtHec MNnasa" SHUM TEAM Cl1630.40
6 MAWAJTIbBHVMKOB Bnaanmup 18.04.2015 I PCLUOP "Aksatvka" Ka3aHb 31.00
7 NbNH CasBa 22.03.2015 il PCLLUOP "AkBaTtuka" KasaHb 32.00
8 )XYPABJIEB WVBaH 25.02.2013 loH CLU OTpagaHbIit 32.50
9 JIE3NH BceBonog, 10.10.2016 1 KO®Y PocToB-Ha-[oHy 33.00
3anabie 12 n3 12
0 LAPErTOPOJLEB Jles 28.05.2014 1 CLLUOP Wowwkap-Ona 30.00
1 MNMABJTKOYKO Makcum 24.09.2015 1 CLlW "Onnmn" ®pA3nHo 29.50
2 APXNIMNOB AnekcaHap 06.11.2013 I MAY A0 CL "Onnmnusa” Knposo-4¢29.00
3 MNETPOB ApTém 12.04.2013 I CLLUOP Wowkap-Ona 28.20
4 XAYATPAH leopr 01.03.2013 1 CL "AC HOHocTL" H-HoBropoa 27.00
5 CMVWPHOB Mapk 26.09.2013 I CLUOP AsnibMeTbEeBCK 27.80
6 TA/IMMOB PycnaH 04.08.2014 i "Ak bype" Ka3aHb 28.84
7 NEBEJEB Huknta 09.02.2014 1 i "MY CHAMPS" Ka3aHb 29.50
8 3AMAJIMEB Kamunb 03.02.2016 I PCLUOP "AksaTtvka" Ka3zaHb 30.00
9 TAJIEEB [Oasunp, 10.04.2015 1 CLUOP "Henbta" KazaHb 30.00
[iBopeL, BOAHbLIX BUAOB crnopTa https://swim4you.ru/ CucTema 3N1eKTPOHHOW perncTpaumn BpeMeHu
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