



08.02.2026 42

, 50m

9 - 13

1 12						
3		29.03.2017	II	5 "	"	1:03.00
4		03.08.2017	III	"Arena Swim"		55.80
5		28.02.2015	II	"	"	1:00.00
2 12						
0		30.06.2017	III		-	55.00
1		26.05.2016	II	"	"	54.93
2		27.11.2016	II	"MY CHAMPS"		53.00
3		06.08.2017	III	5 "	"	51.28
4		18.09.2016	II	" "	"	50.05
5		25.09.2017	II	" "	"	50.34
6		28.12.2017	III	"Bionica Swim"		51.59
7		01.09.2017	III	" "	"	54.78
8		09.11.2016	III		-	55.00
3 12						
0		09.08.2016	III	" "	"	50.00
1		10.10.2017	III	5 "	"	48.85
2		05.04.2016	III	" "	"	48.00
3		18.10.2016	III	"Bionica Swim"		47.50
4		14.09.2016	II	" "	"	46.40
5		02.08.2015	III	"Bionica Swim"		47.30
6		15.02.2017	II	5 "	"	47.66
7		30.07.2015	III	"Bionica Swim"		48.53
8		09.11.2016	III		-	50.00
9		18.08.2017	III	" "	"	50.04
4 12						
0		06.11.2014	III	"Bionica Swim"		45.50
1		01.02.2017	III	" "	"	45.50
2		21.01.2017	II	" "	"	45.20
3		18.09.2015	II		1	45.00
4		05.08.2015	III	"Bionica Swim"		44.34
5		28.09.2016	II	" "	" -	44.74
6		12.11.2015	III	" "	"	45.00
7		02.06.2015	II	" "	"	45.32
8		09.02.2015	III	"Bionica Swim"		45.50
9		20.06.2016	II	7		45.70

<https://swim4you.ru/>

50

Swiss Timing Quantum Aquatics



42, , 50m

5 12

0	25.08.2014	II	" "	44.00
1	23.08.2016	II	7	43.20
2	23.01.2017	II	3	42.70
3	04.08.2015	II	"Mariaswimpro"	42.50
4	06.03.2015	III		42.00
5	12.10.2016	II	« »	42.40
6	10.11.2016	II	7	42.70
7	15.05.2017	II	5 " "	42.96
8	26.01.2016	II	" "	44.00
9	31.03.2014	II	1 -	44.00

6 12

0	29.05.2017	II	" "	41.56
1	02.02.2015	I	-	41.25
2	17.08.2016	II	" "	41.00
3	13.05.2016	II	"MY CHAMPS"	41.00
4	29.07.2016	II	" " "	40.00
5	16.05.2016	II	" "	40.00
6	06.12.2015	II	"MY CHAMPS"	41.00
7	19.06.2016	II	" "	41.00
8	14.08.2015	III	" "	41.30
9	28.06.2016	II	"Bionica Swim"	41.69

7 12

0	29.10.2014	II	-	40.00
1	19.02.2015	I	5 " "	39.00
2	24.10.2017	I	" "	39.00
3	03.01.2015	II	" "	39.00
4	17.04.2016	II	" "	38.56
5	15.06.2015	II	" "	39.00
6	17.11.2013	II	" "	39.00
7	24.07.2015	II	" "	39.00
8	18.09.2015	II	"Bionica Swim"	39.41
9	09.10.2016	II	" "	40.00

8 12

0	23.03.2016	I	" "	38.00
1	25.03.2016	II	7	36.67
2	23.03.2015	I	1 -	36.33
3	20.06.2016	I	" "	36.00
4	15.03.2016	I	" "	35.75
5	25.05.2013	III	10 " "	35.80
6	03.09.2015	III	" "	36.00
7	10.03.2016	II	" "	36.50
8	21.01.2015	II	" "	37.18
9	20.09.2014	II	« »	38.50

<https://swim4you.ru/>

50

Swiss Timing Quantum Aquatics



42, , 50m

9 12					
0		26.06.2016	I	" "	35.00
1		18.02.2015	III	" "	35.00
2		15.09.2014	I	" -	35.00
3		24.03.2014	I	" "	34.50
4		15.04.2014	III	" "	34.00
5		17.08.2015	II	" "	34.00
6		16.12.2013	I	" »	34.53
7		01.07.2014	I	5 " "	35.00
8		12.08.2016	I	"MY CHAMPS"	35.00
9		22.01.2015	I	1 -	35.19
10 12					
0		11.02.2015	III	" "	33.97
1		23.01.2013	III	" "	33.00
2		29.03.2015	III	" "	33.00
3		24.05.2014	III	1 -	33.00
4		23.02.2016	III	" "	33.00
5		01.12.2013	I	"MY CHAMPS"	33.00
6		06.02.2016	III	" "	33.00
7		05.03.2013	I	" "	33.00
8		06.11.2014	III	" -	33.70
9		04.01.2013	I	" "	34.00
11 12					
0		06.09.2014	II	" "	32.80
1		06.05.2013	I	" "	32.00
2		16.02.2015	II	" "	31.80
3		02.06.2014	III	" "	30.50
4		15.02.2013	II	10 " "	30.14
5		17.01.2013	I	" " SHUM TEAM	30.40
6		18.04.2015	II	" "	31.00
7		22.03.2015	III	" "	32.00
8		25.02.2013	I	" "	32.50
9		10.10.2016	III	- -	33.00
12 12					
0		28.05.2014	II	" -	30.00
1		24.09.2015	II	" "	29.50
2		06.11.2013	II	" "	29.00
3		12.04.2013	II	" -	28.20
4		01.03.2013	II	" "	27.00
5		26.09.2013	II	" "	27.80
6		04.08.2014	III	" "	28.84
7		09.02.2014	II	"MY CHAMPS"	29.50
8		03.02.2016	II	" "	30.00
9		10.04.2015	III	" "	30.00

<https://swim4you.ru/>

50

Swiss Timing Quantum Aquatics

